8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-10:00 AM

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-11:45 AM

11:20-12:20 PM

12:30-12:45 PM

12:45-2:00 PM

2:15-2:40 PM

2:40-3:00 PM

PM

Check-in Front Lobby

Prayer & Devotional Classroom M & N

Starting Line Tips: Classroom M & N
Financing Your College Education

Break Classroom M & N

STUDENTS: (Computer Classroom)
Writing/English and Math Exam

PARENTS: (10:15-11:15 AM)

Emmaus Academics and Q & A

All students will take this exam, regardless
of if they've completed a college-

level English Composition or College
Mathematics course.

Hear about the rigorous education your
student will experience and ask any
questions about academics or Emmaus
in general.

(Classroom M & N)

Lunch Dining Hall

Supporting the Race: Classroom M & N

Academic Success Center

STUDENTS: (Computer Classroom) PARENTS: Prepared for Life

Bible Exam Chad Cunningham (1:00 pm)

Kevin Rasmussen (1:30 pm)

Running Together: Classroom M & N

Emmaus Student Life
Navigating the Course: Classroom M & N
Technology

Advising Appointment

Optional:

Campus/Dorm Tour (Upper Commons)
Financial Aid Meeting (Financial Aid Office)

Student Account Meeting (Cabinet Conference Room)
Academic Success Center Meeting (Welcome Center)
Coffee Bean Open 3-4, Special Menu

Dining Hall

RUNNING
START

SUMMER 2023



