8:30-9:00 AM	Check-in	Front Lobby
9:00-9:15 AM	Prayer & Devotional	Classroom M & N
9:15-10:00 AM	Starting Line Tips: Financing Your College Edu	Classroom M & N
10:00-10:15 AM	Break	Classroom M & N
10:15-11:45 AM	STUDENTS: (Computer Classroom) Writing/English and Math Exam All students will take this exam, regardless of if they've completed a college-level English Composition or College Mathematics course.	PARENTS: (10:15-11:15 AM) Emmaus Academics and Q & A Hear about the rigorous education your student will experience and ask any questions about academics or Emmaus in general. (Classroom M & N)
11:20-12:20 PM	Lunch	Dining Hall
12:30-12:45 PM	Supporting the Race: Academic Success Center	Classroom M & N
12:45-2:00 PM	STUDENTS: (Computer Classroom) Bible Exam	PARENTS: Prepared for Life Chad Cunningham (1:00 pm) Kevin Rasmussen (1:30 pm)
2:15-2:40 PM	Running Together: Emmaus Student Life	Classroom M & N
2:40-3:00 PM	Navigating the Course: <i>Technology</i>	Classroom M & N
PM	Advising Appointment Optional: Campus/Dorm Tour (Upper Financial Aid Meeting (Fina Student Account Meeting (Academic Success Center N Coffee Bean Open 3-4, Spec	Incial Aid Office) Cabinet Conference Room) Meeting (Welcome Center)

